
Posición
Posición 

Categoría
Número Chip Nombre y Apellido Finish Tiempo Chip Ciudad

1 1 1 RP00129 IGNICIÓN IRUSTA 00:24:13.14 00:24:13.14 RUFINO
2 1 38 RP00079 BÁEZ LUIS MARCELO 00:25:03.64 00:25:03.64 VILLA MERCCEDES (SL)
3 1 63 RP00051 ROSENDO BARROSO 00:26:28.33 00:26:28.33 JUSTO DARAC
4 2 4 RP00023 WALTER MARSEU  00:27:31.01 00:27:31.01 RUFINO
5 1 3 RP00052 ERICK TOLEDO   00:27:31.69 00:27:31.69 RUFINO
6 2 35 RP00087 IGNACIO RAMOS 00:29:01.13 00:29:01.13 LABOULAYE
7 1 10 RP00115 CABARERO HENRY 00:29:08.84 00:29:08.84 LABOULAYE
8 2 64 RP00014 BARRO RAFAEL 00:29:15.48 00:29:15.48 ELORTONDO
9 1 36 RP00021 CARRARA VALENTIN 00:29:17.84 00:29:17.84 LABOULAYE

10 3 55 RP00091 CRISTIAN MOLINA 00:29:26.03 00:29:26.03 GRAL LEVALLE
11 1 66 RP00064 CHENA OCTAVIO 00:29:31.08 00:29:31.08 LABOULAYE
12 2 23 RP00109 REGUERO LEONARDO 00:29:38.98 00:29:38.98 LABOULAYE
13 3 65 RP00028 ABOD FABIAN 00:29:56.04 00:29:56.04 LABOULAYE
14 4 68 RP00033 MONETTI MARIO 00:30:37.72 00:30:37.72 JOVITA
15 1 57 RP00096 SALEGA MARCOS 00:30:41.24 00:30:41.24 GENERAL VILLEGAS
16 4 30 RP00124 SEBASTIAN SULLIGS 00:31:04.80 00:31:04.80 JOVITA
17 1 31 RP00097 TORRES GUADALUPE 00:31:14.24 00:31:14.24 LABOULAYE
18 2 32 RP00059 FRENCIA LUCIANO 00:31:14.94 00:31:14.94 LABOULAYE
19 2 39 RP00045 FUENTES SERGIO 00:31:20.52 00:31:20.52 JOVITA
20 3 54 RP00036 RODRIGUEZ LUIS 00:31:25.39 00:31:25.39 RUFINO
21 1 21 RP00125 PINASCO NATALIA 00:31:38.32 00:31:38.32 LABOULAYE
22 2 61 RP00105 LEONARDO BONETTO 00:31:42.85 00:31:42.85 RUFINO
23 1 59 RP00020 PAGLIASO GABRIELA 00:31:49.43 00:31:49.43 VILLEGAS
24 4 7 RP00037 EDUARDO EZCURRA             00:32:20.02 00:32:20.02 VENADO TUERTO
25 3 70 RP00017 CACERES CLAUDIO 00:32:44.15 00:32:44.15 LABOULAYE
26 5 2 RP00008 RAUL VIANO - 00:32:55.62 00:32:55.62 RUFINO
27 3 17 RP00095 FRANCO LANG 00:33:19.02 00:33:19.02 LABOULAYE
28 5 18 RP00114 LUCAS SAMBUCETI 00:33:30.01 00:33:30.01 LABOULAYE
29 6 9 RP00071 TAMAGNINI GASPAR 00:33:45.19 00:33:45.19 LABOULAYE
30 4 28 RP00038 MACK LUDOVICO 00:34:01.38 00:34:01.38 LABOULAYE
31 1 46 RP00088 TRAINI MARIANA 00:34:02.59 00:34:02.59 RUFINO
32 2 15 RP00001 RODRIGUEZ MARIA PIA 00:34:22.75 00:34:22.75 LABOULAYE
33 1 60 RP00116 PINARDI AYELEN 00:34:30.51 00:34:30.51 GRAL VILLEGAS
34 7 25 RP00019 LUCAS CAÑETE 00:34:40.67 00:34:40.67 LABOULAYE
35 3 42 RP00042 NESTOR TARDITTO 00:34:46.10 00:34:46.10 GRAL LEVALLE
36 4 45 RP00122 MARTINEZ DANIEL 00:34:50.02 00:34:50.02 RUFINO
37 2 8 RP00031 BONINI ANDREA 00:34:51.20 00:34:51.20 JOVITA
38 5 5 RP00050 SERGIO VITTI 00:35:01.52 00:35:01.52 RUFINO
39 6 33 RP00081 PEDRO VALLEJOS 00:35:04.02 00:35:04.02 LABOULAYE
40 3 14 RP00007 SILVINA PICCON 00:35:14.88 00:35:14.88 LABOULAYE
41 4 11 RP00077 VIVALDO PAOLA 00:35:31.34 00:35:31.34 LABOULAYE
42 6 56 RP00085 GOMA RAUL 00:35:54.16 00:35:54.16 RUFINO
43 5 22 RP00102 HELEG LUIS MARTIN 00:36:02.09 00:36:02.09 MATTALDI
44 6 52 RP00053 LUCAS CHIARLONE 00:36:23.49 00:36:23.49 RUFINO
45 2 51 RP00058 MARIA JULIA ECHEVARRIA 00:36:24.54 00:36:24.54 RUFINO
46 5 62 RP00044 FEKETE JORGELINA 00:36:28.82 00:36:28.82 RUFINO
47 7 48 RP00130 ALVAREZ SERGIO 00:36:36.38 00:36:36.38 RUFINO
48 6 49 RP00127 MATA ANDREA 00:36:38.13 00:36:38.13 RUFINO
49 5 20 RP00101 MANUEL MORALES 00:37:06.56 00:37:06.56 LABOULAYE
50 3 58 RP00048 IVANA PIROG 00:37:40.79 00:37:40.79 GRAL VILLEGAS
51 2 37 RP00018 OSES AGOSTINA 00:37:41.79 00:37:41.79 LABOULAYE
52 1 29 RP00099 MARTINA GHIBAUDO 00:37:48.34 00:37:48.34 JOVITA
53 7 27 RP00073 ROBERTO GATTI 00:37:55.05 00:37:55.05 LABOULAYE
54 7 13 RP00039 MARIEL RODRÍGUEZ 00:37:56.96 00:37:56.96 LABOULAYE
55 3 12 RP00113  LUCILA ESTANGUET 00:38:10.49 00:38:10.49 LABOULAYE 
56 8 43 RP00120 GUILLERMO JESUS TARDITO 00:38:20.29 00:38:20.29 GRAL LEVALLE
57 2 40 RP00026 CHAPARRO EMILIA 00:38:21.15 00:38:21.15 RUFINO
58 8 50 RP00034 LORENA LUCERO 00:38:28.54 00:38:28.54 RUFINO
59 1 34 RP00086 MIGUEL ANGEL BARNARD 00:40:04.32 00:40:04.32 LABOULAYE
60 4 26 RP00074 ACEVEDO ANDREA 00:40:05.15 00:40:05.15 LABOULAYE
61 2 24 RP00110 OVIEDO JIMENA 00:40:09.79 00:40:09.79 LABOULAYE
62 2 69 RP00005 MIGUEL ÁNGEL CENDOYA 00:40:13.13 00:40:13.13 LABOULAYE
63 9 41 RP00089 SANDRA ESCUDERO 00:41:04.74 00:41:04.74 GRAL LEVALLE
64 1 44 RP00084 ROSARIO JARA 00:41:17.99 00:41:17.99 MATTALDI
65 8 47 RP00093 CUALLARELLO MARCELO RAUL 00:41:33.11 00:41:33.11 RUFINO
66 3 53 RP00112 VELIE NOEMI 00:41:44.80 00:41:44.80 RUFINO
67 3 6 RP00090 CLAUDIA CARRANZA 00:42:20.86 00:42:20.86 VILLEGAS
68 1 67 RP00029 IOMMI OMAR 00:47:36.32 00:47:36.32 MELO
69 2 16 RP00046 JORGE TOLEDO 00:55:37.63 00:55:37.63 LABOULAYE

Laboulaye Corre 2022
7 Kilometros generales



Posición 
generales

Posición 
Grupo

Número Chip Nombre y Apellido Finish Tiempo Chip Ciudad

17 1 31 RP00097 TORRES GUADALUPE 00:31:14.24 00:31:14.24 LABOULAYE
32 2 15 RP00001 RODRIGUEZ MARIA PIA 00:34:22.75 00:34:22.75 LABOULAYE

33 1 60 RP00116 PINARDI AYELEN 00:34:30.51 00:34:30.51 GRAL VILLEGAS
51 2 37 RP00018 OSES AGOSTINA 00:37:41.79 00:37:41.79 LABOULAYE
55 3 12 RP00113  LUCILA ESTANGUET 00:38:10.49 00:38:10.49 LABOULAYE 

23 1 59 RP00020 PAGLIASO GABRIELA 00:31:49.43 00:31:49.43 VILLEGAS
57 2 40 RP00026 CHAPARRO EMILIA 00:38:21.15 00:38:21.15 RUFINO
66 3 53 RP00112 VELIE NOEMI 00:41:44.80 00:41:44.80 RUFINO

52 1 29 RP00099 MARTINA GHIBAUDO 00:37:48.34 00:37:48.34 JOVITA
61 2 24 RP00110 OVIEDO JIMENA 00:40:09.79 00:40:09.79 LABOULAYE
67 3 6 RP00090 CLAUDIA CARRANZA 00:42:20.86 00:42:20.86 VILLEGAS

21 1 21 RP00125 PINASCO NATALIA 00:31:38.32 00:31:38.32 LABOULAYE
45 2 51 RP00058 MARIA JULIA ECHEVARRIA 00:36:24.54 00:36:24.54 RUFINO
50 3 58 RP00048 IVANA PIROG 00:37:40.79 00:37:40.79 GRAL VILLEGAS
60 4 26 RP00074 ACEVEDO ANDREA 00:40:05.15 00:40:05.15 LABOULAYE

31 1 46 RP00088 TRAINI MARIANA 00:34:02.59 00:34:02.59 RUFINO
37 2 8 RP00031 BONINI ANDREA 00:34:51.20 00:34:51.20 JOVITA
40 3 14 RP00007 SILVINA PICCON 00:35:14.88 00:35:14.88 LABOULAYE
41 4 11 RP00077 VIVALDO PAOLA 00:35:31.34 00:35:31.34 LABOULAYE
46 5 62 RP00044 FEKETE JORGELINA 00:36:28.82 00:36:28.82 RUFINO
48 6 49 RP00127 MATA ANDREA 00:36:38.13 00:36:38.13 RUFINO
54 7 13 RP00039 MARIEL RODRÍGUEZ 00:37:56.96 00:37:56.96 LABOULAYE
58 8 50 RP00034 LORENA LUCERO 00:38:28.54 00:38:28.54 RUFINO
63 9 41 RP00089 SANDRA ESCUDERO 00:41:04.74 00:41:04.74 GRAL LEVALLE

64 1 44 RP00084 ROSARIO JARA 00:41:17.99 00:41:17.99 MATTALDI

68 1 67 RP00029 IOMMI OMAR 00:47:36.32 00:47:36.32 MELO
69 2 16 RP00046 JORGE TOLEDO 00:55:37.63 00:55:37.63 LABOULAYE

11 1 66 RP00064 CHENA OCTAVIO 00:29:31.08 00:29:31.08 LABOULAYE
18 2 32 RP00059 FRENCIA LUCIANO 00:31:14.94 00:31:14.94 LABOULAYE
27 3 17 RP00095 FRANCO LANG 00:33:19.02 00:33:19.02 LABOULAYE

9 1 36 RP00021 CARRARA VALENTIN 00:29:17.84 00:29:17.84 LABOULAYE

1 1 1 RP00129 IGNICIÓN IRUSTA 00:24:13.14 00:24:13.14 RUFINO
12 2 23 RP00109 REGUERO LEONARDO 00:29:38.98 00:29:38.98 LABOULAYE
25 3 70 RP00017 CACERES CLAUDIO 00:32:44.15 00:32:44.15 LABOULAYE
30 4 28 RP00038 MACK LUDOVICO 00:34:01.38 00:34:01.38 LABOULAYE
49 5 20 RP00101 MANUEL MORALES 00:37:06.56 00:37:06.56 LABOULAYE

5 1 3 RP00052 ERICK TOLEDO   00:27:31.69 00:27:31.69 RUFINO
6 2 35 RP00087 IGNACIO RAMOS 00:29:01.13 00:29:01.13 LABOULAYE

13 3 65 RP00028 ABOD FABIAN 00:29:56.04 00:29:56.04 LABOULAYE
16 4 30 RP00124 SEBASTIAN SULLIGS 00:31:04.80 00:31:04.80 JOVITA
28 5 18 RP00114 LUCAS SAMBUCETI 00:33:30.01 00:33:30.01 LABOULAYE
29 6 9 RP00071 TAMAGNINI GASPAR 00:33:45.19 00:33:45.19 LABOULAYE
34 7 25 RP00019 LUCAS CAÑETE 00:34:40.67 00:34:40.67 LABOULAYE
56 8 43 RP00120 GUILLERMO JESUS TARDITO 00:38:20.29 00:38:20.29 GRAL LEVALLE

2 1 38 RP00079 BÁEZ LUIS MARCELO 00:25:03.64 00:25:03.64 VILLA MERCCEDES (SL)
4 2 4 RP00023 WALTER MARSEU  00:27:31.01 00:27:31.01 RUFINO

10 3 55 RP00091 CRISTIAN MOLINA 00:29:26.03 00:29:26.03 GRAL LEVALLE
14 4 68 RP00033 MONETTI MARIO 00:30:37.72 00:30:37.72 JOVITA
43 5 22 RP00102 HELEG LUIS MARTIN 00:36:02.09 00:36:02.09 MATTALDI
44 6 52 RP00053 LUCAS CHIARLONE 00:36:23.49 00:36:23.49 RUFINO

Categoría: MASCULINO 18-24 

Categoría: MASCULINO 25-29 

Categoría: MASCULINO 30-34 

Categoría: MASCULINO 35-39 

Categoría: MASCULINO 40-44 

Categoría: FEMENINO 35-39 

Categoría: FEMENINO 40-44 

Categoría: FEMENINO 45-49 

Categoría: FEMENINO 50-54 

Sexo: Masculino
Categoría: MASCULINO +70 

Laboulaye Corre 2022
7 Kilometros categorias

Sexo: Femenino
Categoría: FEMENINO 18-24 

Categoría: FEMENINO 25-29 

Categoría: FEMENINO 30-34 



7 1 10 RP00115 CABARERO HENRY 00:29:08.84 00:29:08.84 LABOULAYE
22 2 61 RP00105 LEONARDO BONETTO 00:31:42.85 00:31:42.85 RUFINO

3 1 63 RP00051 ROSENDO BARROSO 00:26:28.33 00:26:28.33 JUSTO DARAC
8 2 64 RP00014 BARRO RAFAEL 00:29:15.48 00:29:15.48 ELORTONDO

35 3 42 RP00042 NESTOR TARDITTO 00:34:46.10 00:34:46.10 GRAL LEVALLE
36 4 45 RP00122 MARTINEZ DANIEL 00:34:50.02 00:34:50.02 RUFINO
38 5 5 RP00050 SERGIO VITTI 00:35:01.52 00:35:01.52 RUFINO
39 6 33 RP00081 PEDRO VALLEJOS 00:35:04.02 00:35:04.02 LABOULAYE
47 7 48 RP00130 ALVAREZ SERGIO 00:36:36.38 00:36:36.38 RUFINO
65 8 47 RP00093 CUALLARELLO MARCELO RAUL 00:41:33.11 00:41:33.11 RUFINO

15 1 57 RP00096 SALEGA MARCOS 00:30:41.24 00:30:41.24 GENERAL VILLEGAS
19 2 39 RP00045 FUENTES SERGIO 00:31:20.52 00:31:20.52 JOVITA
20 3 54 RP00036 RODRIGUEZ LUIS 00:31:25.39 00:31:25.39 RUFINO
24 4 7 RP00037 EDUARDO EZCURRA             00:32:20.02 00:32:20.02 VENADO TUERTO
26 5 2 RP00008 RAUL VIANO - 00:32:55.62 00:32:55.62 RUFINO
42 6 56 RP00085 GOMA RAUL 00:35:54.16 00:35:54.16 RUFINO
53 7 27 RP00073 ROBERTO GATTI 00:37:55.05 00:37:55.05 LABOULAYE

59 1 34 RP00086 MIGUEL ANGEL BARNARD 00:40:04.32 00:40:04.32 LABOULAYE
62 2 69 RP00005 MIGUEL ÁNGEL CENDOYA 00:40:13.13 00:40:13.13 LABOULAYE

Categoría: MASCULINO 50-54 

Categoría: MASCULINO 55-59 

Categoría: MASCULINO 60-69 

Categoría: MASCULINO 45-49 



Posición
Posición 
Grupo

Número Chip Nombre y Apellido Finish Tiempo Chip Ciudad

16 1 110 RP00010 BRENDA AGUILERA FERRERES 00:27:41.48 00:27:41.48 LABOULAYE
27 2 128 RP00118 VALERIA RATTO 00:30:01.59 00:30:01.59 LABOULAYE
28 3 119 RP00103 PERLA ISASI 00:30:06.63 00:30:06.63 LABOULAYE
32 4 117 RP00100 BAEZ GISELA 00:31:13.26 00:31:13.26 RIOBAMBA
36 5 116 RP00104 RUIZ ANALIA 00:31:21.76 00:31:21.76 RIOBAMBA
37 6 118 RP00057 PATRICIA ESTER GONZALEZ 00:31:23.64 00:31:23.64 RIOBAMBA
39 7 129 RP00098 REGAZZOLI CARLA 00:31:34.26 00:31:34.26 LABOULAYE
40 8 115 RP00012 ERRECALDE ALDANA 00:31:36.40 00:31:36.40 LABOULAYE
43 9 123 RP00083 MACK ELIZABETH 00:31:41.50 00:31:41.50 ROSARIO
46 10 127 RP00049 LISI LENCINA 00:32:09.90 00:32:09.90 JOVITA
53 11 104 RP00013 GIOVANA GIRAUDO 00:33:48.64 00:33:48.64 RUFINO
54 12 106 RP00076 DOMINIC GIRAUDO 00:33:49.83 00:33:49.83 RUFINO
63 13 134 RP00062 BELISONE ERICA 00:34:55.56 00:34:55.56 RUFINO
64 14 131 RP00069 FALCÓN LILIANA 00:34:58.74 00:34:58.74 RUFINO
78 15 133 RP00027 FORNERO LORENA 00:36:41.44 00:36:41.44 LABOULAYE
80 16 132 RP00004 MARIELA ESCUDERO 00:37:19.64 00:37:19.64 GRAL LEVALLE
84 17 108 RP00121 SOLER FLORENCIA 00:37:51.28 00:37:51.28 LABOULAYE
85 18 109 RP00006 FERRATO FLORENCIA 00:37:52.87 00:37:52.87 LABOULAYE

101 19 111 RP00111 ALMEYDA VERONICA 00:43:30.13 00:43:30.13 JOVITA
102 20 124 RP00032 CLAUDIA AGAZZI 00:44:17.65 00:44:17.65 LABOULAYE
103 21 125 RP00054 PATRICIA AGUINALDE 00:46:40.22 00:46:40.22 LABOULAYE

1 1 136 RP00035 FRUA YAVE 00:20:12.97 00:20:12.97 RUFINO
2 2 137 RP00022 RABAGLIO PAOLO 00:23:52.31 00:23:52.31 RUFINO
3 3 101 RP00072 SEBASTIAN RE 00:24:04.87 00:24:04.87 LABOULAYE
5 4 112 RP00024 ALEJANDRO GABRIEL FANTI 00:24:30.10 00:24:30.10 LABOULAYE
6 5 103 RP00126 SAYAGO JOSE 00:24:49.16 00:24:49.16 LABOULAYE
8 6 138 RP00061 BIANCOTTI GERMAN 00:25:27.33 00:25:27.33 JOVITA
9 7 102 RP00078 ROSON NAHUEL 00:25:39.73 00:25:39.73 LABOULAYE

11 8 121 RP00108 DAMIAN GOMEZ 00:26:40.03 00:26:40.03 LABOULAYE
12 9 105 RP00123 EMILIANO MARTINA   00:27:22.83 00:27:22.83 RUFINO
13 10 113 RP00043 AGUIRRE JORGE DANIEL 00:27:28.87 00:27:28.87 LABOULAYE
21 11 130 RP00082 FACUNDO GARCIA 00:29:23.68 00:29:23.68 LABOULAYE
23 12 114 RP00056  RICARDO DAVICINO 00:29:28.33 00:29:28.33 LABOULAYE
42 13 122 RP00094 ROSIN ROMAN 00:31:40.14 00:31:40.14 ROSARIO
65 14 135 RP00075 NADAL ALEJANDRO 00:35:00.00 00:35:00.00 RUFINO
68 15 120 RP00107 FERNANDO VELEZ 00:35:06.05 00:35:06.05 LABOULAYE
37 16 126 RP00041 REINAUDI CARLOS DNF DNF LABOULAYE

Laboulaye Corre 2022
5 Kilometros

Sexo: Femenino

Sexo: Masculino


